Period: Nov 2020 through Nov 2020

Report = Report
County Court Month Year

Lamar County Court 11 2020
Lamar County Court 11 2020
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Activity Type

Fees
Fees
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Fees
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Fees
Fees

Appointment
Appointment
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Appointment
Appointment

No Activity

False

False

False

False
False
False
False
False

False

False

False
False
False
False

False

Judge

Bell , B

Bell , B

Bell , B

Bell , B
Bell , B
Bell , B
Bell , B
Bell , B
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Bell , B

Bell , B
Bell , B
Bell , B
Bell , B
Bell , B
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Case Number

86-2020

83-2020

83-2020

89-2020
84-2020
98-2020
99-2020
100-2020
86-2020

83-2020

89-2020
84-2020
98-2020
99-2020
100-2020

Case Style

Confidential

Confidential

Confidential

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Confidential

Confidential

Confidential
Confidential
Confidential
Confidential

Confidential

Appointee
Attorney Bar
True 24032343
True 24032343
True 24032343
True 04966700
True 24032343
True 04966700
True 24032343
True 24032343
True 24032343
True 24032343
True 04966700
True 24032343
True 04966700
True 24032343
True 24032343
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Appointee Appointee Appointee . Approval . Billed
First Name Last Name Position Appointee Type Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed Expenses

JENNIFER GIBO Attorney ad Attorney 11/04/2020 County 125.00 0 0.00
litem

JENNIFER GIBO Attorney ad Attorney 11/04/2020 County 125.00 0 0.00
litem

JENNIFER GIBO Attorney ad Attorney 11/04/2020 County 125.00 0 0.00
litem

JERRY COYLE Ad Litem Attorney 11/12/2020 County 125.00 0 0.00

JENNIFER GIBO Ad Litem Attorney 11/13/2020 County 125.00 0 0.00

JERRY COYLE Ad Litem Attorney 11/23/2020 County 125.00 0 0.00

JENNIFER GIBO Ad Litem Attorney 11/30/2020 County 125.00 0 0.00

JENNIFER GIBO Ad Litem Attorney 11/30/2020 County 125.00 0 0.00

JENNIFER GIBO Attorney ad Attorney 11/04/2020 County 0.00 0 0.00
litem

JENNIFER GIBO Attorney ad Attorney 11/04/2020 County 0.00 0 0.00
litem

JERRY COYLE Ad Litem Attorney 11/12/2020 County 0.00 0 0.00

JENNIFER GIBO Ad Litem Attorney 11/13/2020 County 0.00 0 0.00

JERRY COYLE Ad Litem Attorney 11/23/2020 County 0.00 0 0.00

JENNIFER GIBO Ad Litem Attorney 11/30/2020 County 0.00 0 0.00

JENNIFER GIBO Ad Litem Attorney 11/30/2020 County 0.00 0 0.00
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